
Rpt#5A 06/19/25Oil Station 2025
Page: 1 Gross Skins for Event 10 - 06/18/25

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Green Hills - Back 9-B/B 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

B-Par: 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 Gross Net

Pos Player                      B-Par:    4    3    4    4    3    5    4    4    4 Score   Hcp  Score Points

1 Broadhead, John 6 4 7 5 3 6 5 5 5 46 9  37 12.00  

2 Castle, Jerry 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 43 9  34 26.00  

3 Demith, Chris 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 42 7  35 21.00  

4 Gibson, Mike 6 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 6 49 8  41 4.00  

5 Gurney, Mason 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 *3 4 33 2  31 39.00  

6 Kinchy, Hunter 5 4 6 5 4 8 5 6 6 49 12  37 12.00  

7 Level, Dennis 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 41 11  30 43.00  

8 Level, Eric 4 3 4 5 6 4 6 6 7 45 8  37 7.00  

9 Manns, Corey 4 4 4 *3 *2 5 4 4 4 34 6  28 47.00  

10 Meade, Ron 6 4 7 6 5 7 6 5 5 51 11  40 6.00  

11 Molyet, Matt 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 42 6  36 17.00  

12 Obermyer, Brooks 6 5 5 8 5 6 4 6 4 49 13  36 13.00  

13 Ray, Ty 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 36 5  31 38.00  

14 Rodriguez, Corey 6 3 7 4 5 7 6 5 *3 46 15  31 45.00  

15 Schloemer, Josh *3 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 44 12  32 34.00  

16 Schmiedebusch, Jeff 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 41 7  34 27.00  

17 Shetzer, Joe 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 8 45 7  38 7.00  

18 Stanley, Morgan 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 44 12  32 33.00  

19 Suman, Eric 4 3 5 4 4 7 7 6 6 46 8  38 10.00  

20 Tea, Bill 8 4 7 5 3 8 7 7 7 56 15  41 1.00  

21 Tea, Dale 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 43 5  38 13.00  

22 Tibboles, Marc 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 38 4  34 26.00  

23 Weaver, Jason 7 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 46 14  32 30.00  

24 Zilberkant, Ed 5 4 6 7 4 7 6 7 6 52 14  38 10.00  

League Total: 123 95 126 118 89 137 127 125 121 1061 220 841 521.00 

Count: 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 

League Average: 5.1 4.0 5.3 4.9 3.7 5.7 5.3 5.2 5.0 44.21 9.17 35.04 21.71 

Skins                              Hole Score

Schloemer, Josh 10 3

Manns, Corey 13 3

Manns, Corey 14 2

Gurney, Mason 17 3

Rodriguez, Corey 18 3



Rpt#5A 06/19/25Oil Station 2025
Page: 1 Net Skins for Event 10 - 06/18/25

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Green Hills - Back 9-B/B 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

B-Par: 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 Gross Net

Pos Player                         B-Par:    4    3    4    4    3    5    4    4    4 Score   Hcp  Score Points

1 Broadhead, John 5 3 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 46 9  37 12.00  

2 Castle, Jerry 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 43 9  34 26.00  

3 Demith, Chris 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 42 7  35 21.00  

4 Gibson, Mike 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 49 8  41 4.00  

5 Gurney, Mason 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 33 2  31 39.00  

6 Kinchy, Hunter 4 3 4 4 3 7 3 4 5 49 12  37 12.00  

7 Level, Dennis 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 41 11  30 43.00  

8 Level, Eric 3 2 3 4 6 3 5 5 6 45 8  37 7.00  

9 Manns, Corey 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 34 6  28 47.00  

10 Meade, Ron 5 3 6 5 4 6 4 3 4 51 11  40 6.00  

11 Molyet, Matt 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 42 6  36 17.00  

12 Obermyer, Brooks 5 4 3 7 4 5 *2 4 2 49 13  36 13.00  

13 Ray, Ty 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 36 5  31 38.00  

14 Rodriguez, Corey 5 *1 5 3 4 5 4 3 *1 46 15  31 45.00  

15 Schloemer, Josh *2 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 44 12  32 34.00  

16 Schmiedebusch, Jeff 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 41 7  34 27.00  

17 Shetzer, Joe 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 7 45 7  38 7.00  

18 Stanley, Morgan 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 44 12  32 33.00  

19 Suman, Eric 3 2 4 3 4 6 6 5 5 46 8  38 10.00  

20 Tea, Bill 7 2 5 4 2 6 5 5 5 56 15  41 1.00  

21 Tea, Dale 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 43 5  38 13.00  

22 Tibboles, Marc 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 38 4  34 26.00  

23 Weaver, Jason 6 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 46 14  32 30.00  

24 Zilberkant, Ed 4 2 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 52 14  38 10.00  

League Total: 105 69 95 103 77 115 93 91 93 1061 220 841 521.00 

Count: 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 

League Average: 4.4 2.9 4.0 4.3 3.2 4.8 3.9 3.8 3.9 44.21 9.17 35.04 21.71 

Skins                              Hole Score

Schloemer, Josh 10 2

Rodriguez, Corey 11 1

Obermyer, Brooks 16 2

Rodriguez, Corey 18 1



Rpt#8A Oil Station 2025 06/19/25
Page: 1 Gross Holes for Event 10 - 06/18/25

Green Hills - Back 9-B/B 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

B-Par: 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 Gross Net

Pos Player                         B-Par:    4    3    4    4    3    5    4    4    4 Score   Hcp  Score Points

1 Broadhead, John 6 4 7 5 3 6 5 5 5 46 9  37 12.00  

2 Castle, Jerry 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 43 9  34 26.00  

3 Demith, Chris 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 42 7  35 21.00  

4 Gibson, Mike 6 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 6 49 8  41 4.00  

5 Gurney, Mason 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 2  31 39.00  

6 Kinchy, Hunter 5 4 6 5 4 8 5 6 6 49 12  37 12.00  

7 Level, Dennis 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 41 11  30 43.00  

8 Level, Eric 4 3 4 5 6 4 6 6 7 45 8  37 7.00  

9 Manns, Corey 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 34 6  28 47.00  

10 Meade, Ron 6 4 7 6 5 7 6 5 5 51 11  40 6.00  

11 Molyet, Matt 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 42 6  36 17.00  

12 Obermyer, Brooks 6 5 5 8 5 6 4 6 4 49 13  36 13.00  

13 Ray, Ty 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 36 5  31 38.00  

14 Rodriguez, Corey 6 3 7 4 5 7 6 5 3 46 15  31 45.00  

15 Schloemer, Josh 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 44 12  32 34.00  

16 Schmiedebusch, Jeff 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 41 7  34 27.00  

17 Shetzer, Joe 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 8 45 7  38 7.00  

18 Stanley, Morgan 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 44 12  32 33.00  

19 Suman, Eric 4 3 5 4 4 7 7 6 6 46 8  38 10.00  

20 Tea, Bill 8 4 7 5 3 8 7 7 7 56 15  41 1.00  

21 Tea, Dale 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 43 5  38 13.00  

22 Tibboles, Marc 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 38 4  34 26.00  

23 Weaver, Jason 7 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 46 14  32 30.00  

24 Zilberkant, Ed 5 4 6 7 4 7 6 7 6 52 14  38 10.00  

League Total: 123 95 126 118 89 137 127 125 121 1061 220 841 521.00 

Count: 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 

League Average: 5.1 4.0 5.3 4.9 3.7 5.7 5.3 5.2 5.0 44.21 9.17 35.04 21.71 

Event 10 Statistics

Low Gross (33) Low Net (28) High Points (47.00) Greenies$ (12)

Gurney, Mason Manns, Corey Manns, Corey Manns, Corey

Suman, Eric

Most Bogeys (7) Most Pars (8) Most Birdies (2) Most Eagles (0)

Stanley, Morgan Ray, Ty Gurney, Mason

Manns, Corey

Season Statistics (1 to 10)

Low Gross (33) Low Net (28) High Points (55.00)

Gurney, Mason Level, Eric Level, Eric

Manns, Corey

Most Bogeys (8) Most Pars (8) Most Birdies (3) Most Eagles (0)

Wikel, Larren Ray, Ty Hackenburg, Ryan



Rpt#8A Oil Station 2025 06/19/25
Page: 2 Gross Holes for Event 10 - 06/18/25

Green Hills - Back 9-B/B 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

B-Par: 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 Gross Net

Pos Player                         B-Par:    4    3    4    4    3    5    4    4    4 Score   Hcp  Score Points

 


